
Date Girls Boys Opponent Home/Away
Wednesday November 29 5:30 PM 4:00 PM San Simon Away

Thursday November 30 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Duncan Away

Tuesday December 5 7:00 PM Lourdes Catholic Home

Fri - Sat Decmeber 8 -9 Roadrunner Classic Sante Fe

Tuesday December 12 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Ray Home

Thursday  December 14 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Desert Christian Home

Saturday December 16 4:00 PM 5:30 PM PDSD Home

Monday December 18 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Ray Away

Tuesday December 19 7:00 PM Lourdes Catholic Away

Tuesday January 9 5:30 PM 7:00 PM San Manuel Jr./Sr. Away

Thursday January 11 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Patagonia Home

Saturday January 13 4:00 PM 5:30 PM PDSD Away

Monday January 15 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Valley Union Away

Tuesday January 16 5:30 pm 7:00 PM Maryvale Prep Home

Thur - Sat January 18 - 20 WSBC Tucson

Wednesday January 24 5:30 pm 7:00 PM The Gregory School Away

Thursday January 25 5:30 pm 7:00 PM Valley Union Home

Monday January 29 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Patagonia Union Away

Wednesday January 31 5:30 PM 4:00 PM San Simon Home

2023 - 2024                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

ASDB Basketball Schedule

Homecoming - Decmeber 16                    Senior Night - January 31


